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A ARa nk

Anna  Carothe rs334
TEGA

9.600 9.575 9.7509.850 38.775
5 4 1 3 1 

1 

A lyvia  T e lle r305
American Gymnastics

9.425 9.650 9.7759.650 38.500
13T 2T 4T 1T 2 

2 

S hannon Guthr ie307
Capita l

9.575 9.450 9.7009.650 38.375
6T 6T 4T 4T 3 

3 

Kar issa  Dunham326
Texas Champion

9.525 9.750 9.6259.450 38.350
8T 1 9T 6 4 

4 

Caro line  Ha thaw ay323
Inf inite  Bounds

9.575 9.650 9.2759.700 38.200
6T 2T 2T 16T 5 

5 

S he lbi Koz low ski345
Zenith Elite

9.675 9.550 9.7009.175 38.100
3 5 17 4T 6 

6 

M ade lyn M orton328
Texas Champion

9.750 9.350 9.4509.400 37.950
1 12 12T 10 7 

7 

M audie  M ontem ayor302
A ll Stars Unlimited

9.450 9.400 9.3759.700 37.925
11T 8T 2T 13 8 

8 

Char lie  Gibbs336
TEGA

9.275 9.250 9.7759.450 37.750
17T 16 9T 1T 9 

9 

Br idge t M ason339
W OGA  Frisco

9.725 9.450 9.5758.800 37.550
2 6T 21 7 10 

10 

W rigley Ba tem an337
W OGA  Frisco

9.425 9.375 9.2759.450 37.525
13T 10T 9T 16T 11 

11 

A llison He intze308
Capita l

9.275 9.100 9.3009.650 37.325
17T 19T 4T 15 12 

12 

Reese  Abanilla312
Empire

9.650 9.275 9.2509.025 37.200
4 15 18 18 13T

13T

S ophia  S ake lson348
Zenith Elite

9.325 9.050 9.5259.300 37.200
15T 22 14 8T 13T

13T

A r ia  S utton318
GSC  Abilene

9.475 9.325 9.1009.250 37.150
10 13 16 20 15T

15T

Ella  Rogers306
Capita l

9.450 9.300 9.4009.000 37.150
11T 14 19 12 15T

15T

Nata lie  S ava rese335
Texas Champion

8.875 9.100 9.4259.650 37.050
23 19T 4T 11 17 

17 

Fa rrah Longor ia343
W OGA  Frisco

9.000 8.850 9.5259.600 36.975
22 23 8 8T 18T

18T

Kenda ll Jacobsm eyer304
A ll Stars Unlimited

9.125 9.400 9.0509.400 36.975
21 8T 12T 21 18T

18T

Abiga il Bacon310
C lassic

9.175 9.150 9.2009.275 36.800
20 17 15 19 20 

20 

S ofia  Pa te l321
Iarov  Elite

9.525 9.375 8.8508.400 36.150
8T 10T 23 23 21 

21 

Kayla  Fa llw e ll340
W OGA  Frisco

9.325 8.550 9.3508.850 36.075
15T 24 20 14 22 

22 

S ofia  Kum pers319
Iarov  Elite

9.200 9.125 8.3508.700 35.375
19 18 22 24 23 

23 

Joce lyn Castanon322
Iarov  Elite

8.850 9.100 9.0008.000 34.950
24 19T 24 22 24 

24 
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